
SAMPLE SCHEDULE (not an actual schedule) Certificate in Theatre Foundations – Fall Term 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 
8:00        

8:30  Grounding  Grounding  Grounding  

9:00  

Acting Foundations 
Music Theory Acting Foundations 

Christianity  
and the Arts 

Acting Foundations 

 

9:30   

10:00   

10:30       

11:00   
Rosebud Chorale 

 

Hospitality Shift 
or Free Time 

Hospitality Shift  
or Free Time 

Rosebud Chorale 

 
 Sunday Worship  

(optional) 
11:30   

12:00   

12:30   
 

 

Technical Theatre 
Practicum 

 

1:00     

1:30     

2:00  
 

Technical Theatre 
 

Technical Theatre 

 

2:30   

3:00     

3:30  

Life Skills 
Visual Foundations Visual Foundations 

Christianity  
and the Arts 

 

4:00  
Chapel 

 

4:30   

5:00      

5:30      

Hospitality Shift  
or Free Time 

 

 

6:00    

Calgary 
Theatre Trip 

(return midnight) 

  

6:30  

Movement 
E.g. Physical 
Awareness 

   

7:00  

Masterworks Choir 
Music Theory  

Lab 

 

7:30   

8:00   

8:30     

9:00      

9:30       

10:00       

  


